
 2021 Tuscarawas County Fair English Horse Show

2 163 Beaber, Payton Chipped from Chocolate (Chip) Happy Homesteaders

68 Dotts, Isla Biscuit Boots N Bling

1 183 Hamilton, Leah Probably A Ticket Strasburg Country 4‐H

3 36 Miller, Hazel Esquelas Quest

3 66 Dotts, Cora Moonshine Boots N Bling

1 244 Edinger, Alison Prince Quest

2 85 Hobart, Dani Sophie Red Rock Rebels

3 67 Dotts, Aria Felsen Boots N Bling

1 66 Dotts, Cora Tilly Boots N Bling

2 65 Dotts, Gemma Echo Boots N Bling

85 Hobart, Dani Otoe Te N Te  Missty Red Rock Rebels

1 245 Sayre, Addalyn Lacey Country Wild Childs

1 41 Crank, Ellie KCS Leadin Ladyn Gold (Malibu) Heels Down

2 243 Edinger, Emma Nifty Leo Milly Quest

243 Edinger, Emma Zippos Gold Sky Quest

4 180 Fowler, Mya Reinvest in Prada (Prada) Quest

5 104 McMillen, Macie High Joe Silver Away (Gunner) Boots N Bling

2 185 Miller, Alayna Precious Little Gem Quest

Champion: Leah Hamilton Reserve: Ellie Crank

1. English Showmanship 1st year

Class Sponsor: Schultz Lawn and Landscape

2. Small Equine English Showmanship

Class Sponsor: Judy Aubihl

3. English Pony Showmanship

Class Sponsor: Guernsey Muskingum Electric Cooperative

4. English Showmanship Horse 13 and Under

Class Sponsor: Judy Aubihl

5. English Showmanship Horse 14 ‐ 18

Class Sponsor: Wayne and Ruth Burky

6. Champion English Showmanship

Class Sponsor: Buckeye Career Center

Thank you to Junior Fair Horse Show Sponsor Buckeye Seating



66 Dotts, Cora Moonshine Boots N Bling

244 Edinger, Alison Prince Quest

1 85 Hobart, Dani Sophie Red Rock Rebels

66 Dotts, Cora Moonshine Boots N Bling

244 Edinger, Alison Prince Quest

1 85 Hobart, Dani Sophie Red Rock Rebels

2 67 Dotts, Aria Felsen Boots N Bling

68 Dotts, Isla Biscuit Boots N Bling

1 36 Miller, Hazel Esquelas Quest

1 66 Dotts, Cora Tilly Boots N Bling

65 Dotts, Gemma Echo Boots N Bling

1 163 Beaber, Payton Chipped from Chocolate (Chip) Happy Homesteaders

2 183 Hamilton, Leah Probably A Ticket Strasburg Country 4‐H

85 Hobart, Dani Otoe Te N Te  Missty Red Rock Rebels

3 245 Sayre, Addalyn Lacey Country Wild Childs

2 41 Crank, Ellie KCS Leadin Ladyn Gold (Malibu) Heels Down

243 Edinger, Emma Nifty Leo Milly Quest

1 243 Edinger, Emma Zippos Gold Sky Quest

18 Fowler, Mya Reinvest in Prada (Prada) Quest

3 104 McMillen, Macie High Joe Silver Away (Gunner) Boots N Bling

10. English Pony Equitation

Class Sponsor: McDonnell Farms

11. English Equitation Horse 13 and Under

Class Sponsor: The Killbuck Savings Bank Co.

7. Small Equine Hunter in Hand

Class Sponsor: Sugarcreek Veterinary Clinic

8. Small Equine Jumper in Hand

Class Sponsor: Wayne and Ruth Burky

9. English Equitation Walk‐Trot

Class Sponsor: Sugarcreek Veterinary Clinic

12. English Equitation Horse 14 ‐ 18

Class Sponsor: Sugarcreek Veterinary Clinic

Thank you to Junior Fair Horse Show Sponsor Buckeye Seating



Champion: Ellie Crank Reserve: Emma Edinger

2 67 Dotts, Aria Felsen Boots N Bling

68 Dotts, Isla Biscuit Boots N Bling

1 36 Miller, Hazel Esquelas Quest

1

66 Dotts, Cora Tilly Boots N Bling

65 Dotts, Gemma Echo Boots N Bling

3 163 Beaber, Payton Chipped from Chocolate (Chip) Happy Homesteaders

2 183 Hamilton, Leah Probably A Ticket Strasburg Country 4‐H

85 Hobart, Dani Otoe Te N Te  Missty Red Rock Rebels

1 245 Sayre, Addalyn Lacey Country Wild Childs

2 41 Crank, Ellie KCS Leadin Ladyn Gold (Malibu) Heels Down

243 Edinger, Emma Nifty Leo Milly Quest

1 243 Edinger, Emma Zippos Gold Sky Quest

18 Fowler, Mya Reinvest in Prada (Prada) Quest

3 104 McMillen, Macie High Joe Silver Away (Gunner) Boots N Bling

16 Miller, Alayna Precious Little Gem Quest

1 41 Crank, Ellie Sugar Heels Down

104 McMillen, Macie High Joe Silver Away (Gunner) Boots N Bling

13. Champion English Equitation

15. English Pony Pleasure

Class Sponsor: Valley View Animal Hospital

14. English Pleasure Walk‐Trot

Class Sponsor: The Feed Barn

Class Sponsor: Mendenhall Farms

16. English Pleasure Horse 13 and Under

Class Sponsor: The Killbuck Savings Bank Co.

17. English Pleasure Horse 14 ‐ 18

Class Sponsor: Hawk Family Dental Care

18. Hunter Hack

Class Sponsor: McDonnell Farms

Thank you to Junior Fair Horse Show Sponsor Buckeye Seating



1 41 Crank, Ellie Sugar Heels Down

1 243 Edinger, Emma Zippos Gold Sky Quest

16 Miller, Alayna Precious Little Gem Quest

66 Dotts, Cora Moonshine Boots N Bling

21. Small Equine Pleasure Driving

Class Sponsor: Guernsey Muskingum Electric Cooperative

19. Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Class Sponsor: Mendenhall Farms

20. Crossrails

Class Sponsor: Guernsey Muskingum Electric Cooperative

Thank you to Junior Fair Horse Show Sponsor Buckeye Seating


